
LOT 48
IN OR 1339/465
NORTH HAMPTON PHASE 1 PB 6/215

MAHARAJ VISHNU D & MICHELE
86087 MONTAUK DRIVE
FERNANDINA BEACH, FL 32034

12-2N-27-1460-0048-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
04

4043.00

03/29/2023 NW

05/26/2020 NWX 0.00 127,500 0 0 127,500

STANDARD
4

301,606
7,012

127,500
436,118
240,591
195,527

HX HB 50,000
145,527
436,118

0

335,273

1339/0465 8/04/2005 WD Q I 295,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLON JOANNE &

MAHARAJ VISHNU D & 

1053/0045 5/01/2002 WD Q I 217,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BEAZER HOMES CORP

CORNAGLIA ETHEL ESP
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20003127 REPAIR/RRF 0 04/27/2020

B26378 REMODEL 4,064 08/01/2012

2007HX Base Yr

86087 MONTAUK DR, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0900 01 2,351 116.7915 138.69 326,060 2002 2007 0 0 0 7.50 92.50

1 SNGL FAM – 100% - 2007 Heated Area: 1948

BAS 1,948 100 1,948 249,905

FGR 460 55 253 32,457

FOP 49 30 15 1,924

FOP 161 30 48 6,158

PTO 41 5 2 256

PTO 174 5 9 1,154

USP 252 30 76 9,750

3,085 2,351 301,606

PTO=[YR=2002]  W3 USP=[YR=2002]  W21 PTO=[YR=2002]  W16 S12
BAS=[YR=2002]  S66 E13 N8 FOP=[YR=2002]  E7 FGR=[YR=2002]  S9
E20 N23 W20 S14 $ N7 W7 S7 $ N7 E7 N7 E20 N41  U3 L3  W5
FOP=[YR=2002]  W15 S13 E12 N10  U3 R3  $  D3 L3  S10 W12 N13
W3  U2 L2  W7  D2 L2  W3 $ E3  U2 R2  E7  D2 R2  E2 N12$ S12
E21 N12 $ S12  D3 R3  N15 $.
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1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 2002 2002 3 87 3,045

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 734.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2002 2002 3 83 2,437

3 0910 SCRN RM L 0 100 0 0 170.00 SF 15.00 15.00 100 2012 2012 3 60 1,530

7,012

1 000135 C SFR CNSVTN 100 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 127,500.00 127,500.00 127,500


